Radley Qualifier

Name Performance Team Score
Fellowes, Billy 2104 Warwick School 3
Ngai, Owen 2200 Abingdon School B 3
Day, Alex 1933 Abingdon School B 3
Sun, Henry 1602 Abingdon School A 3
Barry, Jack 1528 Sir William Borlase School 1
Nie, Davied 1933 Radley College A 3
Brown, Joshua 2200 Abingdon School A 3
Richards, Toby 2200 Abingdon School B 3
Lin, Stephen 1936 Abingdon School A 2%
Palmer, John 1878 Sir William Borlase School 2%
Fontana, Alex 1884 Abingdon School A 2%,
Kornilovich, Gregory 1113 Warwick School 2%,
Freedman, Andrew 1803 Sir William Borlase School 1%
Longworth, James 2027 Abingdon School B 2
Robbins, Joss 1523 Warwick School 2
Aeddulla, Harshith 1542 Commonweal A 2
Hsia, Oliver 1933 Radley College A 2
Menon, Ayush 1595 Commonweal A 2
Shingade, Y atharth 1811 Commonweal B 2
ChrisBiju, Calvin 1838 Sir William Borlase School 2
Min, Tom 1797 Radley College A 2
Palmer, Charlie 1649 Sir William Borlase School 1
Vinal, Oliver 1663 Sir William Borlase School 1
Siriivadhanabhakdi, Rochana (Thames) 1071 Radley College B 1%
Beneat, Frederick 1683 Abingdon School A 1%
Shen, Steve 1801 Radley College B 1%
Wilson, Lucas 1570 Sir William Borlase School 1
Khoo, Elon 1787 Abingdon School A 1%
Ippolitov, Leonid 1280 Radley College B 1
Kalaivanan, Kavin 1667 Commonweal A 1
Venugopal, Chinmay 1336 Commonweal A 1
Rajesh, Surg 1560 Commonwea A 1
Bansal, Keshav 908 Commonweal A 1
Chalmers, Luke 1656 Radley College A 1
Leach, Edward 1575 Radley College B 1
Lakhani, Dhruv 1536 Abingdon School B 1
Paxman, Josh 1508 Radley College B 1
Tengku, Nazrin 1352 Radley College A 1
Shi, Kevin 1550 Radley College A 1

Page 1/2




Beauclair, Zack
Rajah, Zen
Smith, Nathan
Whitehose, Ishmael
Hemmings, Ben
Oluvayo, Fiyin
Prinjha, Ajay
Wilson, Ned
Herne, Theo
Gwynne, Bobby
Michalski, Victor
Norris, Ben

Radley Qualifier

1341
1533
1246
1309
1400
1303
1308
912

1233
1400
1299
912

Warwick School

Abingdon School B

Radley College B
Commonweal B

Sir William Borlase School A
Commonweal B

Warwick School

Warwick School
Commonweal B
Commonweal B
Commonweal B

Sir William Borlase School A

o O O O O O o o

Page 2/2




