## **Radley Qualifier**

Name	Performance	Team	Score
Fellowes, Billy	2104	Warwick School	3
Ngai, Owen	2200	Abingdon School B	3
Day, Alex	1933	Abingdon School B	3
Sun, Henry	1602	Abingdon School A	3
Barry, Jack	1528	Sir William Borlase School A	1
Nie, Davied	1933	Radley College A	3
Brown, Joshua	2200	Abingdon School A	3
Richards, Toby	2200	Abingdon School B	3
Lin, Stephen	1936	Abingdon School A	21/2
Palmer, John	1878	Sir William Borlase School A	21/2
Fontana, Alex	1884	Abingdon School A	21/2
Kornilovich, Gregory	1113	Warwick School	21/2
Freedman, Andrew	1803	Sir William Borlase School A	11/2
Longworth, James	2027	Abingdon School B	2
Robbins, Joss	1523	Warwick School	2
Aeddulla, Harshith	1542	Commonweal A	2
Hsia, Oliver	1933	Radley College A	2
Menon, Ayush	1595	Commonweal A	2
Shingade, Yatharth	1811	Commonweal B	2
Chris Biju, Calvin	1838	Sir William Borlase School A	2
Min, Tom	1797	Radley College A	2
Palmer, Charlie	1649	Sir William Borlase School A	1
Vinall, Oliver	1663	Sir William Borlase School A	1
Siriivadhanabhakdi, Rochana (Thames)	1071	Radley College B	11/2
Beneat, Frederick	1683	Abingdon School A	11/2
Shen, Steve	1801	Radley College B	11/2
Wilson, Lucas	1570	Sir William Borlase School A	1
Khoo, Elon	1787	Abingdon School A	11/2
Ippolitov, Leonid	1280	Radley College B	1
Kalaivanan, Kavin	1667	Commonweal A	1
Venugopal, Chinmay	1336	Commonweal A	1
Rajesh, Suraj	1560	Commonweal A	1
Bansal, Keshav	908	Commonweal A	1
Chalmers, Luke	1656	Radley College A	1
Leach, Edward	1575	Radley College B	1
Lakhani, Dhruv	1536	Abingdon School B	1
Paxman, Josh	1508	Radley College B	1
Tengku, Nazrin	1352	Radley College A	1
Shi, Kevin	1550	Radley College A	1

## **Radley Qualifier**

Beauclair, Zack	1341	Warwick School	1
Rajah, Zen	1533	Abingdon School B	1/2
Smith, Nathan	1246	Radley College B	1/2
Whitehose, Ishmael	1309	Commonweal B	1/2
Hemmings, Ben	1400	Sir William Borlase School A	0
Oluvayo, Fiyin	1303	Commonweal B	0
Prinjha, Ajay	1308	Warwick School	0
Wilson, Ned	912	Warwick School	0
Herne, Theo	1233	Commonweal B	0
Gwynne, Bobby	1400	Commonweal B	0
Michalski, Victor	1299	Commonweal B	0
Norris, Ben	912	Sir William Borlase School A	0